
July 28, 2003

MEMORANDUM TO: Stewart Magruder, Acting Section Chief
Technical Specifications Section
Reactor Operations Branch
Division of Inspection Program Management, NRR

FROM: Pete C. Hearn, Senior Reactor Engineer /RA/
Technical Specifications Section
Reactor Operations Branch
Division of Inspection Program Management, NRR

SUBJECT: FORTHCOMING MEETING WITH EXCEL SERVICES CORPORATION

DATE & TIME: August 18, 19, and 20, 2003
10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.

LOCATION: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
One White Flint North Building
Room 0-11B-2
11555 Rockville Pike
Rockville, Maryland  20852

PURPOSE: To meet with the Technical Specifications Task Force Owner’s Group
representatives for the purpose of exchanging information on proposed
Revision 3 to the Standard Technical Specifications.

CATEGORY: This is a Category 2 Meeting: The public is invited to participate by
discussing regulatory issues with the NRC

PARTICIPANTS*: NRC INDUSTRY
TSS Staff Brian Mann, Excel

cc:  See next page

CONTACT: Stewart Magruder, NRR
301-415-0184
slm1@nrc.gov

* Commission’s Policy Statement on “Enhancing Public Participation in NRC Meetings,”
67 Federal Register 36620, May 28, 2002.
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TSTF Owner’s Group Address List

Donald R.  Hoffman (TSTF)
(donaldh@excelservices.com)
EXCEL Services Corporation
11921 Rockville Pike, Suite 100
Rockville, MD  20852

Tom Silko (BWROG)
(tsilko@entergy.com)
Vermont Yankee
185 Old Ferry Road
P. O. Box 7002
Brattleboro, VT  05302-7002

Steve G. Wideman (WOG)
(stwidem@wcnoc.com)
Wolf Creek Generating Station
P.O. Box 411
Burlington, KS  66839

Paul Infanger (BWOG)
(Paul.Infanger@pgnmail.com)
Crystal River Nuclear Plant
Mail Code NA1B
15760 W. Power Line Street
Crystal River, FL  34428

Mr. Mike Schoppman
(mas@nei.org)
Risk & Performance Regulation
Nuclear Energy Institute
Suite 400
1776 I Street, NW
Washington, DC 20006-3708

Mr. Tony Pietrangelo, Director
(arp@nei.org)
Risk and Performance Based Regulation
Nuclear Energy Institute
Suite 400
1776 I Street, NW
Washington, DC 20006-3708

Mr. Biff Bradley
reb@nei.org
Risk & Performance Regulation
Nuclear Energy Institute Suite 400
1776 I Street, NW
Washington, DC  20006-3708

Mr. Brian Mann (TSTF)
(bmann@erols.com
EXCEL Services Corporation
12624 Amershire Court
Glen Allen, VA  23059

Ms. Patricia S. Furio (CEOG)
(patricia.s.furio@ccnppi.com)
Calvert Cliffs Nuclear Power Plant
1650 Calvert Cliffs Parkway
Lusby, MD  20657

Administrative Contact at EXCEL Services
Julia Alquijay
juliaa@excelservices.com
EXCEL Services Corporation
www.excelservices.com

Caroline Reeves-Novotny
caroliner@excelservices.com
EXCEL Services Corporation
www.excelservices.com


